
Send orders to orders@dominiontitlellc.com
 Thank you for your business and we look forward to serving all of your title needs. Effective 07.07.2025

RESIDENTIAL REFINANCE PRICING

BORROWER FEES

Closing Fee
Recording Fee 

Simplifile E-Record 

$450.00
$55.00
$65.00
$5.50

TIEFF
CPL Fees
Search/Exam Fee
Loan Policy
Endorsements 

$5.00
$50.00
$175.00
See Above
$50 each

(Most Counties) 

(Marion County)

Up To 50,000
60,000
70,000
80,000
90,000
100,000
110,000
120,000
130,000
140,000
150,000
160,000
170,000
180,000
190,000
200,000
210,000
220,000
230,000 

$ 75.00
$ 91.00
$106.00
$122.00
$137.00
$153.00
$161.00
$169.00
$177.00
$185.00
$193.00
$201.00
$209.00
$217.00
$225.00
$233.00
$241.00
$249.00
$257.00 

240,000
250,000
260,000
270,000
280,000
290,000
300,000
310,000
320,000
330,000
340,000
350,000
360,000
370,000
380,000
390,000
400,000
410,000
420,000 

$265.00
$273.00
$281.00
$289.00
$297.00
$305.00
$313.00
$321.00
$329.00
$337.00
$345.00
$353.00
$361.00
$369.00
$377.00
$385.00
$393.00
$401.00
$409.00

430,000
440,000
450,000
460,000
470,000
480,000
490,000
500,000
510,000
520,000
530,000
540,000
550,000
560,000
570,000
580,000
590,000
600,000
601,000+ 

$417.00
$425.00
$433.00
$441.00
$449.00
$457.00
$465.00
$473.00
$481.00
$489.00
$497.00
$505.00
$513.00
$521.00
$529.00
$537.00
$545.00
$553.00
Call For Quote

POLICY 
AMOUNT

PREMIUM 
AMOUNT

POLICY 
AMOUNT

PREMIUM
AMOUNT

POLICY 
AMOUNT

PREMIUM 
AMOUNT

CLOSING OFFICE LOCATIONS OFFERED IN 
CARMEL, FISHERS, INDY NORTH, DOWNTOWN, ZIONSVILLE, 

GREENWOOD, AVON, BLOOMINGTON AND COLUMBUS

 

 

 

317.337.9550 234 E CARMEL DR,
CARMEL, IN 46032

Closing@DominionTitle.com
 

Orders@DominionTitle.com 

(Closing scheduling, documents, and questions)

(Title orders and title questions)


