

Closing@DominionTitle.com (Closing scheduling, documents, and questions)

Orders@DominionTitle.com
(Title orders and title questions)

RESIDENTIAL REFINANCE PRICING

POLICY AMOUNT	PREMIUM AMOUNT	POLICY AMOUNT	PREMIUM AMOUNT	POLICY AMOUNT	PREMIUM AMOUNT
Up To 50,000	\$ 75.00	240,000	\$265.00	430,000	\$417.00
60,000	\$ 91.00	250,000	\$273.00	440,000	\$425.00
70,000	\$106.00	260,000	\$281.00	450,000	\$433.00
80,000	\$122.00	270,000	\$289.00	460,000	\$441.00
90,000	\$137.00	280,000	\$297.00	470,000	\$449.00
100,000	\$153.00	290,000	\$305.00	480,000	\$457.00
110,000	\$161.00	300,000	\$313.00	490,000	\$465.00
120,000	\$169.00	310,000	\$321.00	500,000	\$473.00
130,000	\$177.00	320,000	\$329.00	510,000	\$481.00
140,000	\$185.00	330,000	\$337.00	520,000	\$489.00
150,000	\$193.00	340,000	\$345.00	530,000	\$497.00
160,000	\$201.00	350,000	\$353.00	540,000	\$505.00
170,000	\$209.00	360,000	\$361.00	550,000	\$513.00
180,000	\$217.00	370,000	\$369.00	560,000	\$521.00
190,000	\$225.00	380,000	\$377.00	570,000	\$529.00
200,000	\$233.00	390,000	\$385.00	580,000	\$537.00
210,000	\$241.00	400,000	\$393.00	590,000	\$545.00
220,000	\$249.00	410,000	\$401.00	600,000	\$553.00
230,000	\$257.00	420,000	\$409.00	601,000+	Call For Quote

BORROWER FEES

Closing Fee	\$450.00	TIEFF	\$5.00
Recording Fee	\$55.00 (Most Counties)	CPL Fees	\$50.00
	\$65.00 (Marion County)	Search/Exam Fee	\$175.00
Simplifile E-Record	\$5.50	Loan Policy	See Above
•		Endorsements	\$50 each

Send orders to orders@dominiontitlellc.com

Thank you for your business and we look forward to serving all of your title needs. Effective 07.07.2025



CLOSING OFFICE LOCATIONS OFFERED IN

CARMEL, FISHERS, INDY NORTH, DOWNTOWN, ZIONSVILLE, GREENWOOD, AVON, BLOOMINGTON AND COLUMBUS